P960003492

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

800001465508 -04/26/95-01087-020 ****122.00 ****122.00

3003201	Tech Graphics, Proposed corporate	, Inc. name - must include su	ffix)	
Enclosed is an original for : \$70.00 Filing Fee	and one (1) cop \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	oy of the articles of in [XX] \$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	incorporation an \$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	d a check
FROM:	12190 N.N Hialeah (e (printed or typed) 1. 98th Avenue Bay Address Gardens , FL 33016	#4	
	(305) 822	City, State & Zip 2-5688 e Telephone number		95 APR 25 AM 7: 50 SECKEDANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE ONE	SECKI FALLA	95 AF	
The name of the corporation is:	HASSI	PR 25	71 7 :
COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC.	Έ. Έ.Ε.	77.	
ARTICLE TWO	I Á I E ORIDA	7: 50	

The initial post office address of the principal office of the Corporation in the State of Florida is 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue, Bay #4 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016. The Board of Directors may from time to time move the principal office to any other address in the State of Florida.

ARTICLE THREE

The maximum number of shares of stock that the Corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock having a par value of \$100.00 per share.

ARTICLE FOUR

The corporation is to exist perpetually commencing on the date these Articles of Incorporation are filed with the Secretary of State of Florida.

ARTICLE FIVE

The business of the Corporation shall be managed by its Board of Directors. The number of directors constituting the entire Board shall not be less than one; and subject to such minimum may be increased or decreased from time to time by amendment of the Bylaws in a manner not prohibited by law. Until so changed the number shall be two.

ARTICLE SIX

The names and street addresses of the members of the first Board of Directors are:

Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Bay #4 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 Maria Montoya 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Bay #4 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016

ARTICLE SEVEN

This Corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these Articles of Incorporation or any amendments hereto and any right conferred upon the shareholders is subject to this reservation. Further, the power to adopt, alter, amend or repeal By-Laws shall be vested in the Board of Directors and the shareholders of this Corporation.

ARTICLE EIGHT

The name of the initial registered agent is Marco Ferrer. The street address of the initial registered agent is 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue, Bay #4 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016. The Board of Directors may from time to time designate some other address and place for the registered office of the Corporation as it may see fit.

ARTICLE NINE

The name and address of the person signing these articles is:

Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Bay #4 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 17th day of April, 1995.

Marco Ferrer

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent in the state of Florida.

- 1. The name of the corporation is COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC.
- 2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

-(Signature)

(Date)

95 APR 25 AM 7: 51 ECHLIAGE CENTALE LLAHASSEE ENTALE

2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2 Compared to the Plantage House of Education Street State April 2018 221 222 227 222 228 223 228 224 25 25 29 9 Name and Address of Current Region of Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Kialeah, FL 33016 11. Compared to the projection of Sections 107 0502 and the projection of the argument of the argument of the projection of the argume	Secretary DIVISION OF C Division OF C Division OF C Division OF C Same as above Suite Apt # etc City & State Division Agent	Countr 30 81 82 83	y I Name Ma Street Add 2121 Jr 4 City	SECRE TALLAH. REINSTATE 3. Date Incorporated or Chalified April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65-0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Fortal Montoyalries (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. West. 60. Street	3a. Date of Last Report May 1995 Applied For Not Applicable S8.75 Additional Fee Required S5.00 May Bo Added to Fees Intrinspible tay under s 199 032. Yes Not Yes Not Registered Agent S5 Zip Code
Color Tech Graphics, Inc. 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2 Control Place of Bosoness Saline as above 2 Solid Andre 2 Program Place of Bosoness Saline as above 2 Solid Andre 2 Program Place of Bosoness Saline as above 2 Solid Andre 2 Program Place of Bosoness Saline as above 2 Solid Andre 2 Program Place of Bosoness Saline as above 2 Solid Andre 2 Program Place of Bosoness Solid Andre Solid Andre Solid Andre Solid Andre Solid Andre Solid Andre Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98 Avenue Hialeah Gardens, FL Secretary Maria Montoya	Same as about a Suite Apt # etc	Countr 30 81 82 83	y I Name Ma Street Add 2121 Jr 4 City	SECRE TALLAH. REINSTATE 3. Date Incorporated or Chalified April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65-0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Fortal Montoyalries (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. West. 60. Street	TARY CF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA Da. Date of Last Report May, 1995 Applied For Not Applicable S8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Bo Added to Fees International State of the second
Color Tech Graphics, Inc. 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2 For the Parce of Received 3 For the Parce of Received 4 For the Parce of Received 5 For the Parce of Recei	Same As Abc Suite Apt # etc City & State Pit	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	REINSTATE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65=0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Forcia Montoya riess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. West 60_Street	Date of Last Report May 1995 Applied For Not Applicable S8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Bo Added to Fees Intrangible tay Index s 199 032. Yes No Registered Agent S5 Zip Code
2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2. From the Plane of Bosonese 28 Same as above 28 Same as above 28 Same as above 28 22 27 Same Andate 29 9. Name and Address of Current Region 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. From the first projections of Sections 107 (1902 and Address of Current Region 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. From the first projections of Sections 107 (1902 and Address of Current Region 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Section 12190 N.W. 98 Avenue Hialeah Gardens, FL Secretary Maria Montoya	Same as abo Suite Apt # etc City & State	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	REINSTATE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65=0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Forcia Montoya riess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. West 60_Street	Date of Last Report May 1995 Applied For Not Applicable S8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Bo Added to Fees Intrangible tay Index s 199 032. Yes No Registered Agent S5 Zip Code
2121 West 60th Street Hialeah, FL 33016 2. From the Plant of Houseand State 2a above 26 State April 2 etc. 22 27 24 25 29 9. Name and Address of Current Regions of Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Hialeah, FL 33016 11. From the Projections of Sections for Garden of Flore Appears of the Plant of Appears of Plant o	Same as abo Suite Apt # etc City & State	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	3. Date Incorporated or Qualified April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65-0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has leability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New F Bria Montoya Iross (P.O. Bor Number is Not Accept. Vest 60 Street	3a. Date of Last Report May 1995 Applied For Not Applicable S8.75 Additional Fee Required S5.00 May Bo Added to Fees Intrinspible tay under s 199 032. Yes Not Yes Not Registered Agent S5 Zip Code
2. 15 % par Plane of Hormonic 28 Same as above 26 Same as above 27 22 23 24 25 29 9. Name and Address of Current Region of Sections 107 (B62) and the corresponding of both in the date of Figure 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Charlet to the projections of Sections 107 (B62) and the corresponding for both in the date of Figure 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue 12190 N.W. 98	Same As Abo Suite Act # etc City & State 200 stored Agent	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	April 25, 1995 4. FEI Number 65-0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has limbility to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New F aria Montoya tress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. Vest 60_Street	May 1995 Applied Fer Not Applicable
Same_as_above 28 Soft Apr * etc. 22 23 24 25 28 29 9. Name and Address of Current Reg. Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W.98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Charlet aprenting the prostaget of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Charlet aprenting the prostaget of Sections 107 0502 and Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W.98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 12. Charlet aprenting the prostaget of both or or dark death of Florence and the prostaget of	Same As Abo Suite Act # etc City & State 200 stored Agent	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	4. FEI Number 65-0619002 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Centrolition 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Forcia Montoya Bross (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. Vest. 60. Street	SB.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Bo Added to Fees intrangible tay Index s 199 032. Yes No
Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 12. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 13. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 14. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 15. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 16. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 17. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 18. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and the providence of Sections 107 0502 and Mialeah, FL 33016 19. County and Mialeah, F	Suite Apl # etc City & State Pio Stored Agent	Countr 30 81 82 83 84	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Centribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Forcia Montoya tross (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. Vest 60. Street	S8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees or intangible tay under s 199 032. Vice 140 Registered Agent able) \$5 Zip Code
22 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 9. Name and Address of Current Region of Figure 12190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Concept to the projections of Sections 107 0502 and Adjust of regions of Sections 107 0502 and Adjust of regions of the Adjust of Floring Control of Florin	∑⊕ stered Agent	81 82 83	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Florida Montoya tross (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept. Vest 60. Street	S5.00 May Bo Added to Fees ir intangible tay inder s 199 032. Yes No Registered Agent Able) S5 Zip Code
23 28 29 25 29 9. Name and Address of Current Region Programmer Region of Programmer Region	∑⊕ stered Agent	81 82 83	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Florida Montoya ress (P.O. Bor Number is Not Accept. Vest 60 Street	Added to Fees or intangible tay inder s 199 032. Yes 14b Registered Agent able) S5 Zip Code
9. Name and Address of Current Regions of Surrent R	stered Agent	81 82 83	tiame Ma 2 Street Add 2121 Iv	Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Faria Montoya Post (PO Bor Number is Not Accept. Vest 60 Street	Registered Agont able) State Code
Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W.98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Planting the projections of Sections 107 0502 and Agent of the projections of the projections 107 0502 and Agent of th		81 82 83	Street Add 2121 In	10. Name and Address of New F Bria Montoya Bress (P O Bor Number is Not Accept Vest 60 Street	able)
12. 190 N.W. 98th Avenue Mialeah, FL 33016 11. Consequence of providing the following form of the following followi	(07 1508 Florida Statu Jalo Such change was	82 83	Street Add 2121 In	Vest 60 Street	El S5 Zip Code
Marco Ferrer 12190 N.V. 98 Avenue Hialeah Gardens, FL Secretary Maria Montoya	or Section 607 050 > 1) Majoria	lorida Statuto	by the corpora es Den/A	poration submits this statement for the tron's board of directors. Choreby acc	purpose of changing its registered copt the appointment as registered
Marco Ferrer 12190 N.W. 98 Avenue Hialeah Gardens, FL Secretary Maria Montoya	- 4(4	11 Tang steen 7 Ag	Communication	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	TICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
Secretary Maria Montoya	XX DELET	11 lift(President/Director	TICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 XX Change Addition Addition
Hialeah Gardens, FL Secretary Maria Montoya		1.2 NAME + 1.51813		Maria Montoya 2121 W. 60 Street	
Secretary Maria Montoya	33016	140114	51 7P I	Hialeah, FL 33016	G. STATISTICS
Maria Montoya	J DEL. H	7 t THEF 7 T NAME		Secretary/Director Daniel Esparza	Change XXAddilion
	D #7		ET ADDRESS	2121 West 60th Stree	t
12190 N.W. 98th Avenu Hialeah, FL 33016	e Bay #/	7 4 CITY		Hialeah, FL_33016_	Change Addition
water History Fig. 55010		32 NAM	i i		
.*#F}* A.(46) -*		33 STRE 34 CITY	ET ADDRESS		
_ 15 (1) [6]	DELETE	4 1 70115		500002	2009385 ^{Llw} 7 0/9601027006
140.42;		4 2 KAM	AT ADDRESS	-11/2	IJ/9601027UU6 375.00 ****375.00 °
779(47.45)997 (A.) CON NO. 29		44 UffY		****	
mit.	DELETE	5 t Title 52 NAV	1		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS			ET ADDRESS		
nitropt to	[] DELETE	5.4 Git 6 6.1 Tit 6	S1 7/P		Change Addition
55-E 5659		62 MAN	1		Δ.
STACL ALTHOUGH			LET ADDRESS		JB11-12-911
14. all construction for the information supposed with	this filing is voluntarily		nd aces not a	uality for the exemption stated in Section and accurate and that my signature	on 119 07(3)(k), Figure Statutes it shall have the same legal effect as if
14. a characteristy man the information supposed with tyrner centry that the information indicated on this a made sudder path, that a man officer or director of that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if on	annual report of suppler		ustre empower	ered to execute this report as required	by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, and

Secretary of State

May 15, 1997

COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC. 275 FONTAINEBLEAU BLVD. STE 130 MIAMI, FL 33172 US

SUBJECT: COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000033492

Debit Memo #: 7797-J

This is to inform you that check #1752 in the amount of \$165.00 submitted with the annual report for COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC. has been returned by your bank because of NON-SUFFICIENT FUNDS.

We request you remit a cashier's check or money order, referencing the above named debit memo number, in the amount of \$180.00 made payable to the Department of State to cover the unpaid fees and service charge.

Section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, requires at least 60 day notice of our intent to administratively dissolve or revoke your corporation for failure to file the annual report and pay the filing fee. Consider this your 60 day notice if the payment is not received, your corporation will be administratively dissolved or revoked on or after July 15, 1997 and a reinstatement fee of an additional \$585 will be imposed to reactivate the corporation.

Please send the replacement check to my attention at the address listed below.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6057.

Pat Bailey Accountant I

Letter Number: 797A00026155



CERTIFICATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION

The provisions of section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, which requires 60 days notice of a proposed dissolution, have been met for COLOR TECH GRAPHICS, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida. This corporation is hereby administratively dissolved as of August 8, 1997 for failure to file the required annual report(s), as required by law.

The document number of this corporation is P95000033492.

Giben under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida. at Tallalassee, the Capitol, this the Eighth day of August, 1997



CR2EO22 (2-95)

Sende B. Mortham) Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State